5. Stadtlauf Giengen 2015

5km - Kreissparkassen - Stadtlauf - 11.10.2015 - Giengen
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TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1
B/S/H Team 1
Volksbank-Brenztal eG 1
TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 1
TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2
TSG Schnaitheim 1

TSG Giengen Handball 1
Robert-Bosch-Realschule 1
EnBW ODR 1
Volksbank-Brenztal eG 1
B/S/H Team 1

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 3
VFG-TEAM 1

TSG Giengen Handball 2

VFG-TEAM 2
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Maier Sina
Oechsle Katja
Krahn Heike
Farber Moritz
Elsholtz Ronan
Stang Lukas
Beermiinder Janik
Papadopolous Konstantinos
Fuchs Martin
Kopp Robert
Schmidt Sebastian
Glinzler Marvin
Steger Philip
Gebhardt Florian

Streib Nikolai

00:22:52
00:29:16
00:27:52
00:18:06
00:20:33
00:20:06
00:20:44
00:23:01
00:23:26
00:23:25
00:23:39
00:24:14
00:26:15
00:24:57

00:31:11

Benz Petra
Molkenthin Marion
Bach llona
Merkle Maximilian
Kluge Lucas
Hofele Christian
Gaschler Leon
Marolli Erzingjan
Gilinzler Mathias
Schilling Christian
Fotiadis Panagiotis
Demirci Hasan
Wagner Dennis
Tsegai Lucas

Milazzo Giuseppe

00:22:54
00:31:42
00:29:28
00:18:25
00:21:24
00:21:54
00:22:07
00:23:03
00:23:35
00:24:47
00:23:50
00:25:39
00:26:21
00:28:34

00:31:12

Grater Anna
Cubellotti Melanie
Jarmer Justine
BaR Sascha
Merkle Johannes
Reiher Max
Walter Rouven
Schmid Johannes
Gassner Engelbert
Lemmer Martin
Luca Cristian
Teuscher Nikolas
Ermakov Johannes
Gaul Nico

Lossek Martin

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:24:13
00:32:12
00:38:12
00:19:32
00:22:07
00:22:42
00:22:58
00:23:05
00:26:14
00:25:31
00:28:21
00:26:06
00:29:03
00:28:35

00:33:21

de

01:09:59
01:33:10
01:35:32
00:56:03
01:04:04
01:04:42
01:05:49
01:09:09
01:13:15
01:13:43
01:15:50
01:15:59
01:21:39
01:22:06

01:35:44
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