

5. Stadtlauf Giengen 2015

5km - Kreissparkassen - Stadtlauf - 11.10.2015 - Giengen



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TSG Giengen Ski / LA 1	W	Maier Sina	00:22:52	Benz Petra	00:22:54	Gräter Anna	00:24:13	01:09:59
2	B/S/H Team 1	W	Oechsle Katja	00:29:16	Molkenthin Marion	00:31:42	Cubellotti Melanie	00:32:12	01:33:10
3	Volksbank-Brenzthal eG 1	W	Krahn Heike	00:27:52	Bach Ilona	00:29:28	Jarmer Justine	00:38:12	01:35:32
1	TSG Giengen Ski / LA 1	M	Färber Moritz	00:18:06	Merkle Maximilian	00:18:25	Baß Sascha	00:19:32	00:56:03
2	TSG Giengen Ski / LA 2	M	Elsholtz Ronan	00:20:33	Kluge Lucas	00:21:24	Merkle Johannes	00:22:07	01:04:04
3	TSG Schnaitheim 1	M	Stang Lukas	00:20:06	Hofele Christian	00:21:54	Reiher Max	00:22:42	01:04:42
4	TSG Giengen Handball 1	M	Beermünder Janik	00:20:44	Gaschler Leon	00:22:07	Walter Rouven	00:22:58	01:05:49
5	Robert-Bosch-Realschule 1	M	Papadopolous Konstantinos	00:23:01	Marolli Erzingjan	00:23:03	Schmid Johannes	00:23:05	01:09:09
6	EnBW ODR 1	M	Fuchs Martin	00:23:26	Günzler Mathias	00:23:35	Gassner Engelbert	00:26:14	01:13:15
7	Volksbank-Brenzthal eG 1	M	Kopp Robert	00:23:25	Schilling Christian	00:24:47	Lemmer Martin	00:25:31	01:13:43
8	B/S/H Team 1	M	Schmidt Sebastian	00:23:39	Fotiadis Panagiotis	00:23:50	Luca Cristian	00:28:21	01:15:50
9	TSG Giengen Ski / LA 3	M	Günzler Marvin	00:24:14	Demirci Hasan	00:25:39	Teuscher Nikolas	00:26:06	01:15:59
10	VFG-TEAM 1	M	Steger Philip	00:26:15	Wagner Dennis	00:26:21	Ermakov Johannes	00:29:03	01:21:39
11	TSG Giengen Handball 2	M	Gebhardt Florian	00:24:57	Tsegai Lucas	00:28:34	Gauß Nico	00:28:35	01:22:06
12	VFG-TEAM 2	M	Streib Nikolai	00:31:11	Milazzo Giuseppe	00:31:12	Lossek Martin	00:33:21	01:35:44